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CHECK 2

SCORE

9 s9 s

ALTO
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Name:

Date:BASELINEBASELINE

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
2

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 18 ÷ 9 =40. 9 ÷ 9 =20. 9 × 9 =

59. 9 ÷ 9 =39. 27 ÷ 9 =19. 10 × 9 =

58. 54 ÷ 9 =38. 54 ÷ 9 =18. 1 × 9 =

57. 90 ÷ 9 =37. 63 ÷ 9 =17. 2 × 9 =

56. 108 ÷ 9 =36. 108 ÷ 9 =16. 11 × 9 =

55. 45 ÷ 9 =35. 90 ÷ 9 =15. 12 × 9 =

54. 72 ÷ 9 =34. 81 ÷ 9 =14. 9 × 9 =

53. 27 ÷ 9 =33. 45 ÷ 9 =13. 7 × 9 =

52. 36 ÷ 9 =32. 36 ÷ 9 =12. 6 × 9 =

51. 63 ÷ 9 =31. 18 ÷ 9 =11. 8 × 9 =

50. 99 ÷ 9 =30. 1 × 9 =10. 1 × 9 =

49. 81 ÷ 9 =29. 2 × 9 =9. 3 × 9 =

48. 9 ÷ 9 =28. 7 × 9 =8. 12 × 9 =

47. 18 ÷ 9 =27. 10 × 9 =7. 11 × 9 =

44. 45 ÷ 9 =24. 4 × 9 =4. 4 × 9 =

43. 72 ÷ 9 =23. 3 × 9 =3. 8 × 9 =

46. 54 ÷ 9 =26. 9 × 9 =6. 9 × 9 =

45. 63 ÷ 9 =25. 6 × 9 =5. 3 × 9 =

42. 99 ÷ 9 =22. 5 × 9 =2. 7 × 9 =

41. 90 ÷ 9 =21. 8 × 9 =1. 5 × 9 = 45
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
3

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 1MULTIPLICATION 1

1. 1 × 9 =

13. 7 × 9 =

4. 4 × 9 =

16. 12 × 9 =

7. 7 × 9 =

19. 11 × 9 =

10. 10 × 9 =

2. 2 × 9 =

14. 12 × 9 =

5. 5 × 9 =

17. 10 × 9 =

8. 8 × 9 =

20. 3 × 9 =

11. 11 × 9 =

3. 3 × 9 =

15. 8 × 9 =

6. 6 × 9 =

18. 9 × 9 =

9. 9 × 9 =

12. 12 × 9 =

21. 11 × 9 = 41. 9 × 9 =

31. 8 × 9 = 51. 8 × 9 =

24. 8 × 9 = 44. 8 × 9 =

34. 7 × 9 = 54. 6 × 9 =

27. 3 × 9 = 47. 11 × 9 =

37. 2 × 9 = 57. 3 × 9 =

29. 4 × 9 = 49. 5 × 9 =

39. 4 × 9 = 59. 9 × 9 =

22. 4 × 9 = 42. 5 × 9 =

32. 7 × 9 = 52. 11 × 9 =

25. 9 × 9 = 45. 12 × 9 =

35. 1 × 9 = 55. 9 × 9 =

28. 12 × 9 = 48. 1 × 9 =

38. 5 × 9 = 58. 6 × 9 =

30. 9 × 9 = 50. 7 × 9 =

40. 6 × 9 = 60. 11 × 9 =

23. 10 × 9 = 43. 3 × 9 =

33. 11 × 9 = 53. 10 × 9 =

26. 6 × 9 = 46. 10 × 9 =

36. 12 × 9 = 56. 4 × 9 =

Co
m
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e 
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nd
 th

en
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 it
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 h
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if 
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ck
.

9

18

27

36

45

54

63

72

81

90

99

108

63

108

72

108

90

81

99

27

99

36

90

72

81

54

27

108

36

81

72

63

99

63

9

108

18

45

36

54

81

45

27

72

108

90

99

9

45

63

72

99

90

54

81

36

27

54

81

99
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
4

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 2MULTIPLICATION 2

1. 13.1 × 9 = 9 × 1 =

25. 9 × 4 =

4. 16.4 × 9 = 9 × 4 =

28. 6 × 9 =

7. 19.7 × 9 = 9 × 7 =

31. 9 × 2 =

10. 22.10 × 9 = 9 × 10 =

2. 14.2 × 9 = 9 × 2 =

26. 8 × 9 =

5. 17.5 × 9 = 9 × 5 =

29. 9 × 6 =

8. 20.8 × 9 = 9 × 8 =

32. 4 × 9 =

11. 23.11 × 9 = 9 × 11 =

3. 15.3 × 9 = 9 × 3 =

27. 9 × 5 =

6. 18.6 × 9 = 9 × 6 =

30. 5 × 9 =

9. 21.9 × 9 = 9 × 9 =

12. 24.12 × 9 = 9 × 12 =

41. 9 × 3 =

51. 9 × 11 =

44. 7 × 9 =

34. 9 × 8 = 54. 9 × 7 =

47. 4 × 9 =

37. 12 × 9 = 57. 9 × 5 =

49. 7 × 9 =

39. 2 × 9 = 59. 9 × 3 =

42. 5 × 9 =

52. 9 × 1 =

45. 8 × 9 =

35. 9 × 9 = 55. 9 × 9 =

48. 9 × 2 =

38. 11 × 9 = 58. 9 × 10 =

50. 9 × 5 =

40. 9 × 1 = 60. 3 × 9 =

43. 9 × 8 =

33. 9 × 7 = 53. 9 × 12 =

46. 9 × 12 =

36. 9 × 11 = 56. 9 × 6 =

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge

t s
tu

ck
.

9

18

27

36

45

54

63

72

81

90

99

108

9
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27

36

45
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63

72

81

90

99

108

36

72

45
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45

18

36

63

72

81

99

108

99

18

9

27

45

72

63

72

108

36

18

63

45

99

9

108

63

81

54

45

90

27
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
5

21. = 45 41. = 72

20. = 63 40. = 108 60. = 90

36. = 36 56. = 63

32. = 99 52. = 27

28. = 63 48. = 108

24. = 108 44. = 45

39. = 81 59. = 81

35. = 9 55. = 18

31. = 9 51. = 54

27. = 99 47. = 72

23. = 54 42. = 9

38. = 63 58. = 72

34. = 45 54. = 9

30. = 27 50. = 81

26. = 81 46. = 36

22. = 18 42. = 27

37. = 54 57. = 45

33. = 72 53. = 99

29. = 36 49. = 90

25. = 90 45. = 63

13. = 36

15. = 90

17. = 108

19. = 72

14. = 9

16. = 81

18. = 99

12. = 108

1. = 9

2. = 18

3. = 27

4. = 36

5. = 45

6. = 54

7. = 63

8. = 72

9. = 81

10. = 90

11.

× 9  × 9  

× 9 × 9 × 9  

× 9 × 9  

× 9  × 9  

× 9  × 9  

× 9 × 9  

× 9 × 9 

× 9  × 9  

× 9  × 9 

× 9  × 9  

× 9 × 9  

× 9 × 9  

× 9  × 9  

× 9 × 9 

× 9  × 9  

× 9  × 9 

× 9 × 9 

× 9  × 9  

× 9 × 9  

× 9 × 9  

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 

× 9

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 

× 9  

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 

× 9

× 9  

× 9  

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 = 99

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MISSING NUMBER 1MISSING NUMBER 1
Co

m
pl
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e 
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8
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
6

24. × 12 = 10823. × 9 = 108

2. × 1 = 91. × 9 = 9

33. = 925. = 81

37. = 6329. = 72

35. = 8127. = 54

39. = 5431. = 108

34. = 9926. = 90

38. = 4530. = 99

36. = 10828. = 63

60. = 108

41. = 36

49. = 90

45. = 54

53. = 36

43. = 72

51. = 108

47. = 81

55. = 90

58. = 9

42. = 18

50. = 9

46. = 63

54. = 45

57. = 72

44. = 108

52. = 27

48. = 99

56. = 18

59. = 81

40. = 2732.

× 1 × 9  

× 9 × 8 

× 9 × 9 

× 9× 12 

× 11 × 10 

× 5× 9 

× 9 × 7

× 12 

× 4

× 9 

× 6

× 9

× 9

× 9 

× 9 

× 9 

× 1 

× 9 

× 9

× 7 

× 9 

× 8 

× 12

× 9

× 11 

× 2 

× 9 

× 3 × 9 = 9

10. × 5 = 459. × 9 = 45

18. × 9 = 8117. × 9 = 81

6. × 3 = 275. × 9 = 27

14. × 7 = 6313. × 9 = 63

22. × 11 = 9921. × 9 = 99

4. × 2 = 183. × 9 = 18

12. × 6 = 5411. × 9 = 54

20. × 10 = 9019. × 9 = 90

8. × 4 = 367. × 9 = 36

16. × 8 = 7215. × 9 = 72

Continue here....

MISSING NUMBER 2MISSING NUMBER 2

2ROCK BOX 

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge

t s
tu

ck
.

1 9

2 9

3 9

4 9

5 9

6 9

7 9

8 9

9 9

10 9

11 9

12 9

9

9

6

9

9

11

9

1

9

9

9

12

7

9

6

9

9

2

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

1

12

3

4

5

10

9

9

9

9

9
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
7

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

DIVISION 1DIVISION 1

1. 9 ÷ 9 =

13. 108 ÷ 9 =

4. 36 ÷ 9 =

16. 54 ÷ 9 =

7. 63 ÷ 9 =

19. 27 ÷ 9 =

10. 90 ÷ 9 =

2. 18 ÷ 9 =

14. 72 ÷ 9 =

5. 45 ÷ 9 =

17. 99 ÷ 9 =

8. 72 ÷ 9 =

20. 63 ÷ 9 =

11. 99 ÷ 9 =

3. 27 ÷ 9 =

15. 90 ÷ 9 =

6. 54 ÷ 9 =

18. 9 ÷ 9 =

9. 81 ÷ 9 =

12. 108 ÷ 9 =

21. 99 ÷ 9 = 41. 81 ÷ 9 =

31. 99 ÷ 9 = 51. 36 ÷ 9 =

24. 36 ÷ 9 = 44. 54 ÷ 9 =

34. 9 ÷ 9 = 54. 72 ÷ 9 =

27. 108 ÷ 9 = 47. 45 ÷ 9 =

37. 108 ÷ 9 = 57. 108 ÷ 9 =

29. 36 ÷ 9 = 49. 18 ÷ 9 =

39. 9 ÷ 9 = 59. 45 ÷ 9 =

22. 81 ÷ 9 = 42. 72 ÷ 9 =

32. 81 ÷ 9 = 52. 81 ÷ 9 =

25. 27 ÷ 9 = 45. 63 ÷ 9 =

35. 45 ÷ 9 = 55. 99 ÷ 9 =

28. 72 ÷ 9 = 48. 72 ÷ 9 =

38. 27 ÷ 9 = 58. 63 ÷ 9 =

30. 90 ÷ 9 = 50. 9 ÷ 9 =

40. 54 ÷ 9 = 60. 54 ÷ 9 =

23. 45 ÷ 9 = 43. 18 ÷ 9 =

33. 63 ÷ 9 = 53. 27 ÷ 9 =

26. 54 ÷ 9 = 46. 54 ÷ 9 =

36. 72 ÷ 9 = 56. 90 ÷ 9 =

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir
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 a
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 th

en
 u
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 it

 to
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el
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u 
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9

5

4

3

6

12
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
8

Continue here....

DIVISION 2DIVISION 2

28. 90 ÷ 9 =

31. 9 ÷ 1 =

29. 27 ÷ 3 =

32. 18 ÷ 9 =

27. 45 ÷ 9 =

30. 9 ÷ 9 =

26. 27 ÷ 9 = 34. 45 ÷ 9 =
54. 72 ÷ 8 =

42. 54 ÷ 6 =

37. 99 ÷ 11 = 57. 18 ÷ 2 =

45. 90 ÷ 9 =

49. 99 ÷ 9 =

39. 36 ÷ 9 = 59. 63 ÷ 9 =

47. 63 ÷ 9 =

51. 36 ÷ 9 =

35. 54 ÷ 9 =
55. 90 ÷ 9 =

43. 45 ÷ 9 =

38. 81 ÷ 9 = 58. 27 ÷ 3 =

46. 27 ÷ 9 =

50. 36 ÷ 4 =

40. 63 ÷ 7 = 60. 45 ÷ 5 =

48. 9 ÷ 1 =

52. 72 ÷ 9 =

25. 45 ÷ 5 = 33. 54 ÷ 6 =
53. 81 ÷ 9 =

41. 72 ÷ 8 =

36. 81 ÷ 9 = 56. 54 ÷ 9 =

44. 108 ÷ 12 =

ROCK BOX 

1. 9 ÷ 9 = 2. 9 ÷ 1 =

7. 36 ÷ 9 = 8. 36 ÷ 4 =

13. 63 ÷ 9 = 14. 63 ÷ 7 =

19. 90 ÷ 9 = 20. 90 ÷ 10 =

4 18 ÷ 2 =3. 18 ÷ 9 =

9. 45 ÷ 9 = 10. 45 ÷ 5 =

15. 72 ÷ 9 = 16. 72 ÷ 8 =

21. 99 ÷ 9 = 22. 99 ÷ 11 =

5. 27 ÷ 9 = 6. 27 ÷ 3 =

11. 54 ÷ 9 = 12. 54 ÷ 6 =

17. 81 ÷ 9 = 18. 81 ÷ 9 =

23. 108 ÷ 9 = 24. 108 ÷ 12 =

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge

t s
tu

ck
.

1 9

2 9

3 9

4 9

5 9

6 9

7 9

8 9

9 9

10 9

11 9

12 9

9

3

5

10

9

1

9

2

9

5

6

9

9

9

4

9

9

9

5

9

10

3

7

9

11

9

4

8

9

9

10

6

9

9

7

9
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Name:

Date:CHECK 1CHECK 1

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
9

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 36 ÷ 9 =40. 36 ÷ 9 =20. 5 × 9 =

59. 18 ÷ 9 =39. 72 ÷ 9 =19. 8 × 9 =

58. 9 ÷ 9 =38. 108 ÷ 9 =18. 6 × 9 =

57. 81 ÷ 9 =37. 99 ÷ 9 =17. 3 × 9 =

56. 99 ÷ 9 =36. 81 ÷ 9 =16. 4 × 9 =

55. 90 ÷ 9 =35. 90 ÷ 9 =15. 9 × 9 =

54. 27 ÷ 9 =34. 45 ÷ 9 =14. 7 × 9 =

53. 45 ÷ 9 =33. 81 ÷ 9 =13. 11 × 9 =

52. 54 ÷ 9 =32. 54 ÷ 9 =12. 2 × 9 =

51. 36 ÷ 9 =31. 27 ÷ 9 =11. 9 × 9 =

50. 108 ÷ 9 =30. 6 × 9 =10. 1 × 9 =

49. 63 ÷ 9 =29. 3 × 9 =9. 12 × 9 =

48. 9 ÷ 9 =28. 4 × 9 =8. 10 × 9 =

47. 63 ÷ 9 =27. 5 × 9 =7. 7 × 9 =

44. 9 ÷ 9 =24. 9 × 9 =4. 4 × 9 =

43. 72 ÷ 9 =23. 12 × 9 =3. 5 × 9 =

46. 81 ÷ 9 =26. 8 × 9 =6. 6 × 9 =

45. 45 ÷ 9 =25. 2 × 9 =5. 3 × 9 =

42. 90 ÷ 9 =22. 10 × 9 =2. 6 × 9 =

41. 18 ÷ 9 =21. 8 × 9 =1. 8 × 9 = 72

54

45

36

27

54

63

90

108

9

81

18

99

63

81

36

27

54

72

45

72

90

108

81

18

72

45

36

27

54

3

6

9

5

10

9

11

12

8

4

2

10

8

1

5

9

7

1

7

12

4

6

5

3

10

11

9

1

2

4
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
10

MULTIPLICATION 3MULTIPLICATION 3

41. 1 × 9 =21. 9 × 8 =1. 9 × 5 =

51. 9 × 9 =31. 9 × 11 =11. 12 × 9 =

44. 9 × 7 =24. 4 × 9 =4. 9 × 7 =

54. 8 × 9 =34. 9 × 2 =14. 9 × 10 =

47. 12 × 9 =27. 9 × 12 =7. 5 × 9 =

57. 7 × 9 =37. 9 × 3 =17. 3 × 9 =

49. 9 × 6 =29. 9 × 1 =9. 9 × 9 =

59. 9 × 8 =39. 9 × 9 =19. 4 × 9 =

42. 9 × 12 =22. 9 × 1 =2. 9 × 8 =

52. 10 × 9 =32. 9 × 5 =12. 9 × 12 =

45. 9 × 1 =25. 9 × 6 =5. 9 × 4 =

55. 9 × 2 =35. 7 × 9 =15. 9 × 7 =

48. 9 × 9 =28. 11 × 9 =8. 9 × 8 =

58. 9 × 9 =38. 2 × 9 =18. 1 × 9 =

50. 3 × 9 =30. 10 × 9 =10. 9 × 11 =

60. 6 × 9 =40. 9 × 8 =20. 8 × 9 =

43. 11 × 9 =23. 9 × 2 =3. 3 × 9 =

53. 9 × 5 =33. 9 × 3 =13. 7 × 9 =

46. 9 × 3 =26. 9 × 9 =6. 7 × 9 =

56. 9 × 4 =36. 9 × 4 =16. 6 × 9 =

45

72

27

63

36

63

45

72

81

99

108

108

63

90

63

54

27

9

36

72

72

9

18

36

54

81

108

99

9

90

99

45

27

18

63

36

27

18

81

72

9

108

99

63

9

27

108

81

54

27

81

90

45

72

18

36

63

81

72

54
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
11

41. = 921. = 361. = 99

60. = 8140. = 5420. = 63

56. = 9936. = 4516. = 63

52. = 3632. = 3612. = 9

48. = 1828. = 98. = 36

44. = 8124. = 634. = 45

59. = 2739. = 919. = 36

55. = 8135. = 2715. = 99

51. = 5431. = 8111. = 18

47. = 3627. = 187. = 54

43. = 7223. = 723. = 63

58. = 10838. = 3618. = 72

54. = 6334. = 9014. = 90

50. = 7230. = 9910. = 27

46. = 9026. = 546. = 54

42. = 9922. = 1082. = 108

57. = 10837. = 8117. = 45

53. = 4533. = 2713. = 9

49. = 929. = 909. = 81

45. = 8125. = 455.

× 9 × 9 × 9

× 9 × 6 × 9 

× 9 × 5 × 7 

× 4 × 4 × 1

× 2 × 1 × 4 

× 9 × 7 × 9

× 9 × 9 × 9

× 9 × 9 × 9 

× 6 × 9 × 9 

× 9 × 9 × 9

× 9 × 9 × 7 

× 9 × 4 × 8 

× 9× 9 × 9 

× 9 × 9× 3 

× 9× 6 × 6 

× 11 × 12 × 9 

× 12× 9 × 5

× 9 × 9 × 9

× 1× 9 × 9 

× 9 × 5 × 9 = 81

MISSING NUMBERS 3MISSING NUMBERS 3

11

12

9

5

9

9

6

9

9

9

2

9

1

10

11

9

9

9

4

7

4

9

8

9

9

9

2

9

10

11

9

9

3

10

3

9

9

9

1

9

1

9

8

9

9

10

4

9

9

8

9

9

5

7

9

11

9

12

3

9

© 2022-23 Maths Circle Ltd. Licensed to Baddow Hall Junior School.



Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
12

DIVISION 3DIVISION 3

41. 72 ÷ 9 =21. 108 ÷ 9 =1. 63 ÷ 7 =

51. 36 ÷ 4 =31. 36 ÷ 9 =11. 45 ÷ 5 =

44. 99 ÷ 11 =24. 63 ÷ 7 =4. 18 ÷ 2 =

54. 63 ÷ 9 =34. 90 ÷ 9 =14.

99 ÷ 9 =

47. 90 ÷ 9 =27. 45 ÷ 5 =7. 90 ÷ 9 =

57. 54 ÷ 9 =37. 108 ÷ 12 =17.

27 ÷ 9 =

49. 72 ÷ 8 =29. 36 ÷ 4 =9. 99 ÷ 9 =

59. 18 ÷ 2 =39. 9 ÷ 9 =19.

81 ÷ 9 =

42. 81 ÷ 9 =22. 54 ÷ 9 =2. 63 ÷ 9 =

52. 54 ÷ 9 =32. 27 ÷ 3 =12. 108 ÷ 12 =

45. 99 ÷ 9 =25. 27 ÷ 9 =5. 72 ÷ 9 =

55. 27 ÷ 3 =35. 99 ÷ 9 =15.

45 ÷ 9 =

48. 81 ÷ 9 =28. 63 ÷ 9 =8. 99 ÷ 11 =

58. 45 ÷ 9 =38. 9 ÷ 1 =18.

27 ÷ 3 =

50. 36 ÷ 9 =30. 54 ÷ 9 =10. 63 ÷ 9 =

60. 18 ÷ 9 =40. 72 ÷ 8 =20.

108 ÷ 9 =

43. 63 ÷ 7 =23. 81 ÷ 9 =3. 27 ÷ 3 =

53. 27 ÷ 9 =33. 81 ÷ 9 =13.

72 ÷ 9 =

46. 9 ÷ 1 =26. 90 ÷ 9 =6. 36 ÷ 4 =

56. 108 ÷ 9 =36. 90 ÷ 9 =16.

54 ÷ 6 =

9

7

9

9

8

9

10

9

11

7

9

9

12

8

11

5

9

3

9

9

12

6

9

9

3

10

9

7

9

6

4

9

9

10

11

10

9

9

1

9

8

9

9

9

11

9

10

9

9

4

9

6

3

7

9

12

6

5

9

2
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
13

MULTIPLICATION 4MULTIPLICATION 4

41. 9 × 3 =21. 1 × 9 =1. 12 × 9 =

51. 4 × 9 =31. 6 × 9 =11. 6 × 9 =

44. 9 × 4 =24. 9 × 3 =4. 9 × 9 =

54. 9 × 8 =34. 5 × 9 =14. 9 × 12 =

47. 11 × 9 =27. 9 × 8 =7. 6 × 9 =

57. 9 × 3 =37. 9 × 10 =17. 9 × 8 =

49. 9 × 7 =29. 11 × 9 =9. 3 × 9 =

59. 9 × 6 =39. 2 × 9 =19. 2 × 9 =

42. 9 × 2 =22. 9 × 4 =2. 11 × 9 =

52. 9 × 9 =32. 9 × 9 =12. 7 × 9 =

45. 9 × 2 =25. 9 × 6 =5. 9 × 7 =

55. 4 × 9 =35. 9 × 8 =15. 11 × 9 =

48. 12 × 9 =28. 9 × 10 =8. 9 × 4 =

58. 9 × 10 =38. 1 × 9 =18. 9 × 3 =

50. 10 × 9 =30. 9 × 6 =10. 9 × 3 =

60. 9 × 9 =40. 9 × 5 =20. 9 × 1 =

43. 8 × 9 =23. 4 × 9 =3. 9 × 8 =

53. 6 × 9 =33. 3 × 9 =13. 10 × 9 =

46. 1 × 9 =26. 9 × 9 =6. 9 × 5 =

56. 11 × 9 =36. 9 × 11 =16. 6 × 9 =

108

99

72

81

63

45

54

36

27

27

54

63

90

108

99

54

72

27

18

9

9

36

36

27

54

81

72

90

99

54

54

81

27

45

72

99

90

9

18

45

27

18

72

36

18

9

99

108

63

90

36

81

54

72

36

99

27

90

54

81
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
14

41. = 5421. = 451. = 54

60. = 6340. = 7220. = 63

56. = 9036. = 10816. = 99

52. = 5432. = 1812. = 54

48. = 2728. = 728. = 9

44. = 924. = 544. = 36

59. = 6339. = 2719. = 54

55. = 935. = 915. = 18

51. = 4531. = 2711. = 108

47. = 6327. = 817. = 54

43. = 9023. = 273. = 72

58. = 3638. = 3618. = 90

54. = 10834. = 1814. = 9

50. = 3630. = 10810. = 90

46. = 9926. = 456. = 45

42. = 4522. = 362. = 81

57. = 8137. = 8117. = 81

53. = 9033. = 5413. = 63

49. = 1829. = 99. = 18

45. = 8125. = 635.

× 9 × 9× 9

× 7 × 8 × 9 

× 9 × 12× 9 

× 9× 2 × 9

× 3 × 8 × 9 

× 9 × 6 × 4 

× 9 × 9 × 6 

× 1 × 9 × 9 

× 5 × 9 × 12 

× 7 × 9 × 6 

× 9× 3× 8 

× 9 × 9× 9

× 12 × 9 × 1 

× 9 × 12 × 9 

× 9 × 9 × 9 

× 5 × 9 × 9 

× 9× 9 × 9 

× 9 × 6 × 9

× 2 × 9 × 9 

× 9 × 9 × 9 = 27

MISSING NUMBERS 4MISSING NUMBERS 4

6

9

9

9

3

5

9

1

2

10

9

6

7

9

2

11

9

10

9

7

5

4

9

9

7

5

9

9

1

9

3

9

9

2

1

9

9

4

3

9

6

9

10

1

9

11

9

9

9

4

9

6

10

9

9

10

9

4

7

9
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Practise 9sPractise 9s

Name:

Date:

Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
15

DIVISION 4DIVISION 4

41. 108 ÷ 9 =21. 90 ÷ 9 =1. 108 ÷ 9 =

51. 99 ÷ 11 =31. 54 ÷ 9 =11. 27 ÷ 3 =

44. 36 ÷ 9 =24. 63 ÷ 9 =4. 9 ÷ 9 =

54. 36 ÷ 9 =34. 45 ÷ 5 =14. 54 ÷ 9 =

47. 81 ÷ 9 =27. 45 ÷ 9 =7. 45 ÷ 9 =

57. 9 ÷ 9 =37. 81 ÷ 9 =17. 36 ÷ 4 =

49. 99 ÷ 9 =29. 81 ÷ 9 =9. 63 ÷ 7 =

59. 90 ÷ 9 =39. 99 ÷ 11 =19. 9 ÷ 9 =

42. 9 ÷ 1 =22. 108 ÷ 9 =2. 99 ÷ 9 =

52. 27 ÷ 9 =32. 36 ÷ 4 =12. 18 ÷ 2 =

45. 63 ÷ 7 =25. 63 ÷ 7 =5. 81 ÷ 9 =

55. 63 ÷ 9 =35. 63 ÷ 7 =15. 81 ÷ 9 =

48. 63 ÷ 9 =28. 99 ÷ 11 =8. 54 ÷ 6 =

58. 18 ÷ 2 =38. 27 ÷ 9 =18. 72 ÷ 8 =

50. 18 ÷ 9 =30. 72 ÷ 9 =10. 90 ÷ 9 =

60. 9 ÷ 1 =40. 54 ÷ 6 =20. 108 ÷ 12 =

43. 9 ÷ 9 =23. 99 ÷ 11 =3. 72 ÷ 9 =

53. 108 ÷ 12 =33. 9 ÷ 9 =13. 45 ÷ 9 =

46. 63 ÷ 9 =26. 36 ÷ 9 =6. 72 ÷ 9 =

56. 54 ÷ 6 =36. 18 ÷ 9 =16. 36 ÷ 9 =

12

11

8

1

9

8

5

9

9

10

9

9

5

6

9

4

9

9

1

9

10

12

9

7

9

4

5

9

9

8

6

9

1

9

9

2

9

3

9

9

12

9

1

4

9

7

9

7

11

2

9

3

9

4

7

9

1

9

10

9
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Name:

Date:CHECK 2CHECK 2

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
16

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60. 72 ÷ 9 =40. 72 ÷ 9 =20. 7 × 9 =

59. 54 ÷ 9 =39. 45 ÷ 9 =19. 9 × 9 =

58. 63 ÷ 9 =38. 63 ÷ 9 =18. 11 × 9 =

57. 18 ÷ 9 =37. 54 ÷ 9 =17. 1 × 9 =

56. 45 ÷ 9 =36. 27 ÷ 9 =16. 12 × 9 =

55. 90 ÷ 9 =35. 99 ÷ 9 =15. 10 × 9 =

54. 99 ÷ 9 =34. 90 ÷ 9 =14. 6 × 9 =

53. 27 ÷ 9 =33. 36 ÷ 9 =13. 7 × 9 =

52. 63 ÷ 9 =32. 45 ÷ 9 =12. 5 × 9 =

51. 36 ÷ 9 =31. 81 ÷ 9 =11. 4 × 9 =

50. 72 ÷ 9 =30. 7 × 9 =10. 8 × 9 =

49. 27 ÷ 9 =29. 1 × 9 =9. 1 × 9 =

48. 9 ÷ 9 =28. 5 × 9 =8. 2 × 9 =

47. 108 ÷ 9 =27. 12 × 9 =7. 12 × 9 =

44. 99 ÷ 9 =24. 4 × 9 =4. 3 × 9 =

43. 63 ÷ 9 =23. 2 × 9 =3. 12 × 9 =

46. 90 ÷ 9 =26. 6 × 9 =6. 8 × 9 =

45. 18 ÷ 9 =25. 8 × 9 =5. 6 × 9 =

42. 81 ÷ 9 =22. 10 × 9 =2. 4 × 9 =

41. 9 ÷ 9 =21. 3 × 9 =1. 9 × 9 = 81

36

108

27

54

72

108

18

9

72

36

45

63

54

90

108

9

99

81

63

27

90

18

36

72

54

108

45

9

63

9

5

4

10

11

3

6

7

5

8

1

9

7

11

2

10

12

1

3

8

4

7

3

11

10

5

2

7

6

8
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